City of West Allis 2016 Project No. 5 Bid Opening - 3/31/16

Sump Pump and Storm Lateral Installation

Various Locations

					Bid Bond 5%	Bid Bond 5%	
				Joe DeBe	lak Plumbing	Mid City Plumb	ing & Heating, Inc.
					ng Co., Inc.		. Custer Ave.
				W143 N9358 Henry Stark Rd.		Butler, WI 53007	
	·			Menomonee Falls, WI 53051			
	ITEM		UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Standard Sump Pump Installation	40	each	\$1,565.00	62,600.00	\$2,680.00	107,200.00
2	Storm Lateral Extensions	1,000	lin. ft.	\$60.00	60,000.00	\$66.00	66,000.00
3	Electrical Outlet Installation	40	each	\$375.00	15,000.00	\$550.00	22,000.00
4	Run Time Monitor Installs	20	each	\$225.00	4,500.00	\$150.00	3,000.00
5	Additional 4" Under Drain	75	lin. ft.	\$68.00	5,100.00	\$50.00	3,750.00
6	Additional Excavation	50	cu. ft.	\$22.00	1,100.00	\$18.00	900.00
7	Additional Concrete Floor Removal and Replacemer	35	sq. ft.	\$30.00	1,050.00	\$30.00	1,050.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	250	sq. ft.	\$18.00	4,500.00	\$7.00	1,750.00
9	Type "A" Lawn Replacement	500	sq. yds.	\$12.00	6,000.00	\$10.00	5,000.00
10	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00
	Total				\$161,850.00		\$213,650.00

City of West Allis 2016 Project No. 5 Bid Opening - 3/31/16

Sump Pump and Storm Lateral Installation

Various Locations

ITEM	UNITS	
1 Standard Sump Pump Installation	40	each
2 Storm Lateral Extensions	1,000	lin. ft.
3 Electrical Outlet Installation	40	each
4 Run Time Monitor Installs	20	each
5 Additional 4" Under Drain	75	lin. ft.
6 Additional Excavation	50	cu. ft.
7 Additional Concrete Floor Removal and Replacemer	35	sq. ft.
8 Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	250	sq. ft.
9 Type "A" Lawn Replacement	500	sq. yds.
10 Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum

Total